
Rule base
	
	Required BattPower kWh

	DepTime
	
	VHigh
	High
	Avr
	Low
	VLow

	
	VShort
	VHP1
	HP0,8
	MP0,8
	LP0,7
	VLP0,5

	
	Short
	VHP0,8
	HP0,6
	MP0,6
	LP0,8
	VLP0,6

	
	Med
	VHP0,6
	HP0,4
	MP0,4
	LP1
	VLP0,7

	
	Long
	VHP0,4
	MP1
	LP0,3
	VLP0,3
	VLP0,8

	
	VLong
	HP1
	MP0,9
	LP0,5
	VLP0,4
	VLP1
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